L190000 71952

	(Requestor's Name)			
	(Address)			
	(Address)			
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL		
	(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600337771156

12.16.19--61814--861 ***-**58.08

. 1 :5 :1.4 OT . . . : 6167

R. WHITE JAN 1 3 2020

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: = Xpc/t bu	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:
Enrique Perez Contact Person	······································
Expert building Service	5 LCC
10611 Pine Needle Dr	·
Fort Pierce FC 39 Qity, State and Zip Code	1945
umsoperations (A) ymail. (om
E-mail address: (to be used for future and	itial report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, p	blease call:
Enrique PUCI	ريد ترسم رسد
ame of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	
2001 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Priority Kestwations	LCC Florida	Form/Entity Type
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the surviving	party are as follows:
Expert bilding Sen	Jurisdiction MCS Florida	Form/Entity Type

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	ETH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply	v to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)			
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
		is entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited bility partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	L: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		appraisal rights	the amount, to which members are enti	tled under		
				the merger, which cannot be prior to no	or more than 90		
days a	fter the date this document is file	ed by the Florid	da Department o	f State: ,	/14		
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the			tatutory filing requirements, this date v	vill not be listed		
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:					
Name Vi0///	of Entity/Organization:	<u> </u>	ignature(s):	Typed or Printe Name of Individua			
<u> </u>	T BUI ICING DO	VI(15 CL		Enryl	<u> </u>		
Corpoi	rations:			resident or Officer			
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature of Signatures of Signature of		r or authorized person ners r			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entire		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partnership: Certified Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		